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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

PHILLIPS CRAIG

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

LIFETIME BRANDS, INC [ LCUT ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)
X  Director 10% Owner

Other (specify

X Officer (give title

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
C/O LIFETIME BRANDS INC. 03/18/2013 Senior VP - Distribution
1000 STEWART AVENUE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street)
GARDEN CITY NY 11530 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Tr tion 2A. D | 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount Egg o | price -(I;:‘as':fa; ggg(j))
Common Stock 03/18/2013 M 10,000 A $7.72 768,171 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 3,700 D $11.5 764,471 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 100 D $11.52 764,371 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 680 D $11.55 763,691 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 51 D $11.56 763,640 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 100 D $11.57 763,540 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 600 D $11.6 762,940 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 1,000 D $11.61 761,940 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 2,600 D $11.65 759,340 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 100 D $11.66 759,240 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 100 D |$11.695 759,140 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 769 D $11.7 758,371 D
Common Stock 03/18/2013 S 200 D $11.74 758,171 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 M 12,998 A $7.72 771,169 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 1,875 D $11.35 769,294 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 2,300 D $11.36 766,994 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 2,142 D $11.37 764,852 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 100 D $11.38 764,752 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 4,496 D $11.4 760,256 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 200 D $11.41 760,056 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 1,050 D $11.45 759,006 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 635 D $11.5 758,371 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 50 D $11.61 758,321 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 50 D $11.62 758,271 D
Common Stock 03/19/2013 S 100 D $11.64 758,171 D
See
Common Stock 28,278 I
Footnote™

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000936783
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000874396

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T N C*E W ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date éxecutlon % a‘ll1§a§%cu ﬁ!: A xplrahon UL, & taSecurmes y %erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (MonthiDay/Year) | if any e. g. W“(IWT'S paErnts aptmagyegnvertib ies) | security Securities Form: Beneficial
0 Priceof {Month/Day/Year)—|-8) Securities Derivative cc\,ul;ty {instr-5) Beneficiatt Direct(D)—|Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 3 fuahbhal 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of OnjtinfBer of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration of Securitje Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Deriyative (Month/Day/Year) Underlying mount Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secuirities Derivative ﬁcug@r (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqliired Date Expiration (Instr. 3 al 0#)'" r Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security Code |V Eﬁil :@gd Exercisable | Date Title Shares ;c;lll)t:)vr::\‘? (O (instr. 4)
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |\ (A)-1(D) E isable_| Date Title Shares
| Employee Common
Stock $7.72 03/18/2013 M 10,000 @ 07/01/2013 | “g 0 10,000 3 15,000 D
Option
Employee Common
Stock $7.72 03/19/2013 M 12,998 (&3] 07/01/2013 | ~g, 12,998 3) 2,002 D
Option
Explanation of Responses:
1. Shares are held in an irrevocable trust of which Craig Phillips is the sole beneficiary.
2. This option was granted on July 1, 2003 and vested 25% a year in four equal annual installments commencing on the first anniversary of the date of grant.
3. Field intentionally left blank in accordance with the instructions to Form 4.
/s/ Craig Phillips 03/20/2013
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




